2017 POV POOL 6TH ANNIVERSARY



California Billiards 405	10 Albrae St., Fremont,	CA 94538 Decemb	per 1st - 3rd, 2017
PL NAME (First, MI, Last) EMAIL			H /
MAILING ADDRESS ST CITY ST PHONE	TATE POSTAL COD	DE COUNT	TRY
	EVENT		
Event(s) 9-Ball Mini 1-Pocket Main FORMAT 9-Ball Single Elimination - Race 5 Winner Break/Rack Own	Start 12/01 (FRI) 7PM 12/02 (SAT) 10AM E Q U I P M • 24 - 9ft. Brunswick • Simonis Cloth • Brunswick Centent	12/03 (SUN) ENT Gold Crowns 1-I \$21	Entry \$25 \$65 SC. DETAILS Pocket k Added Guaranteed Ball
Field 48 Players 1-Pocket Double Elimination - Race 3/3 Alternate Break/Rack Own Field Open to 64 Players	• House Rack MEDIA	\$30 • No • To ded by	00 Added Guaranteed Green Fees urnament Director: aris Swart
☐ PERSONAL CHECK (☐ MONEY ORDER / CA ☐ CASH (ONLY ACCEP'	TED IN-PERSON AT CA E	i, in order for check to LIFORNIA BILLIAR XP DATE/_	RDS) _CVV

By entering this tournament, I agree to abide by all rules and regulations implemented by Chris Swart and By entering this tournament, I agree to abide by all rules and regulations implemented by Chris Swart and California Billiards, reserves the following rights and responsibilities: determine a player's eligibility, refuse entry to anyone for any reason, change field sizes, change schedules & payouts based on, but not limited to, field sizes, inclement weather, acts of God, war, or terrorism. Chris Swart, California Billiards and all representatives, agents, sponsors, and affiliates are released and to be held harmless of and from any injury, illness, losses, damages, liability, or expenses of any kind incurred by me, my heirs, or personal representatives either caused or alleged to be caused during or surrounding this event. Maximum liability, if any, is limited to reimbursement of the entry fee paid to that division. Disqualification from any California Billiards event shall result in forfeiture of any prize money or award won by that player or team, and possible suspension from future events. Chris Swart, California Billiards and all approved media presence may use my photograph, image, likeness, video, or name for information, reporting, or promotional purposes via print, video, and other media.

CABILLIARDCLUB@YAHOO.COM

*Please make checks payable to:

CA BILLIARDS

EMAIL:

PHONE:

(510) 668-1670

POSTAL MAIL:

40510 Albrae St.

Fremont, CA 94538

CALIFORNIA BILLIARDS

Player's Signature:	 Date:	
riayer s Signature.	 Date.	